Technical Data
���
Application
Construction Diagram
●    Plastic shell, flame-retardant epoxy encapsulation
●    Tinned copper sheet extraction
●     Resistance to high voltage, low dissipation factor
●    Low ESL, low ESR, low temperature rise

Dimension(mm)
dv/dt
(V/μs)
Ipeak
(A)
Irms
@100KHz70℃
(A)
ESL
(nH)
ESR
@100KHz20℃
(mΩ)
L T H
UN 700VDC  Urms 380VAC  Upk 1000VDC
C31701105JP••••• 1.0 42.5 24.5 27.5 450 450 12 24 8.0
C31701125JP••••• 1.2 42.5 24.5 27.5 450 540 13 25 7.5
C31701155JP••••• 1.5 42.5 24.5 27.5 430 645 14 25 7.0
C31701205JP••••• 2.0 42.5 28.0 37.0 420 840 15 24 6.5
C31701225JP••••• 2.2 42.5 28.0 37.0 400 880 17 23 6.0
C31701255JP••••• 2.5 42.5 28.0 37.0 400 1000 18 23 6.0
C31701305JP••••• 3.0 42.5 33.0 45.0 380 1140 20 22 5.5
C31701335JP••••• 3.3 42.5 33.0 45.0 350 1155 21 22 5.3
C31701355JP••••• 3.5 42.5 33.0 45.0 350 1225 25 22 5.1
C31701405JP••••• 4.0 57.5 30.0 45.0 280 1120 24 26 5.0
C31701475JP••••• 4.7 57.5 35.0 50.0 280 1316 25 28 5.0
C31701565JP••••• 5.6 57.5 35.0 50.0 250 1400 26 30 4.0
C31701685JP••••• 6.8 57.5 35.0 50.0 220 1496 28 32 3.2
C31701106JP••••• 10.0 57.5 42.5 56.0 200 2000 33 33 2.5
UN 1000VDC  Urms 480VAC  Upk 1400VDC
C31102684JP••••• 0.68 42.5 24.5 27.5 800 544 12 25 8.0
C31102105JP••••• 1.0 42.5 28.0 37.0 800 800 13 24 6.5
C31102125JP••••• 1.2 42.5 33.5 35.5 700 840 15 24 6.0
C31102155JP••••• 1.5 42.5 33.5 35.5 700 1050 15 24 6.0
C31102205JP••••• 2.0 42.5 33.0 45.0 700 1400 20 22 5.2
C31102225JP••••• 2.2 57.5 30.0 45.0 600 1320 21 28 5.0
C31102255JP••••• 2.5 57.5 30.0 45.0 600 1500 22 30 5.0
C31102305JP••••• 3.0 57.5 35.0 50.0 550 1650 25 30 4.0
C31102335JP••••• 3.3 57.5 30.0 45.0 500 1650 25 30 3.5
C31102475JP••••• 4.7 57.5 42.5 56.0 420 1974 30 25 3.0
UN 1200VDC  Urms 500VAC  Upk 1600VDC
C31122224JP••••• 0.22 42.5 24.5 27.5 1500 330 5.0 28 20
C31122334JP••••• 0.33 42.5 24.5 27.5 1500 495 7.0 26 15
C31122474JP••••• 0.47 42.5 24.5 27.5 1200 564 10 24 11
C31122564JP••••• 0.56 42.5 24.5 27.5 1200 672 11 23 8.0
C31122684JP••••• 0.68 42.5 33.5 35.5 1100 748 12 23 7.0
C31122824JP••••• 0.82 42.5 33.5 35.5 1000 820 13 23 6.5
C31122105JP••••• 1.0 42.5 33.5 35.5 1000 1000 14 22 6.0
C31122125JP••••• 1.2 42.5 33.0 45.0 800 960 14 21 5.5
C31122155JP••••• 1.5 42.5 33.0 45.0 800 1200 15 20 5.0
C31122205JP••••• 2.0 57.5 30.0 45.0 750 1500 20 30 4.0
C31122225JP••••• 2.2 57.5 35.0 50.0 750 1650 22 28 4.0
C31122255JP••••• 2.5 57.5 35.0 50.0 700 1750 25 28 4.0
C31122305JP••••• 3.0 57.5 35.0 50.0 600 1800 25 27 4.0
C31122475JP••••• 4.7 57.5 42.5 56.0 420 1974 32 23 3.2
Article Table
The above table / graphics are for reference only, subject to the actual product  (unit: mm)
Copyright @ Guangdong Huayu Electronic
Url: www.gdhy.com     Eml: hy@gdhy.com

Dimension(mm)
dv/dt
(V/μs)
Ipeak
(A)
Irms
@100KHz70℃
(A)
ESL
(nH)
ESR
@100KHz20℃
(mΩ)
L T H
UN 1600VDC  Urms 500VAC  Upk 2000VDC
C31162334JP••••• 0.33 42.5 24.5 27.5 1300 429 9.0 25 12
C31162474JP••••• 0.47 42.5 33.5 35.5 1300 611 10 24 10
C31162564JP••••• 0.56 42.5 33.5 35.5 1300 728 11 23 9.0
C31162684JP••••• 0.68 42.5 33.5 35.5 1300 884 12 23 8.0
C31162824JP••••• 0.82 42.5 33.5 35.5 1200 984 13.5 22 7.5
C31162105JP••••• 1.0 42.5 33.5 35.5 1200 1200 15 22 7.0
C31162125JP••••• 1.2 57.5 30.0 45.0 1200 1440 16 22 6.5
C31162155JP••••• 1.5 57.5 35.0 50.0 1200 1800 18 31 6.0
C31162205JP••••• 2.0 57.5 42.5 56.0 1200 2400 25 30 5.0
UN 2000VDC  Urms 630VAC  Upk 2500VDC
C31202104JP••••• 0.1 42.5 24.5 27.5 1800 180 6.0 30 25
C31202154JP••••• 0.15 42.5 24.5 27.5 1800 270 8.0 28 20
C31202224JP••••• 0.22 42.5 24.5 27.5 1500 330 10 25 15
C31202334JP••••• 0.33 42.5 33.5 35.5 1500 495 12 24 12
C31202474JP••••• 0.47 42.5 33.0 45.0 1400 658 15 23 11
C31202564JP••••• 0.56 42.5 33.0 45.0 1200 672 16 22 9.5
C31202684JP••••• 0.68 57.5 30.0 45.0 1200 816 18 22 8.0
C31202824JP••••• 0.82 57.5 30.0 45.0 1100 902 22 28 7.0
C31202105JP••••• 1.0 57.5 35.0 50.0 1100 1100 25 28 6.0
UN 3000VDC  Urms 750VAC  Upk 3500VDC
C31302473JP••••• 0.047 42.5 24.5 27.5 3000 141 6.0 40 35
C31302683JP••••• 0.068 42.5 24.5 27.5 3000 204 10 35 27
C31302104JP••••• 0.1 42.5 33.5 35.5 2500 250 18 30 23
C31302154JP••••• 0.15 42.5 33.5 35.5 2500 375 25 28 18
C31302224JP••••• 0.22 42.5 33.0 45.0 2200 484 28 27 15
C31302334JP••••• 0.33 57.5 30.0 45.0 1800 594 20 24 12
C31302474JP••••• 0.47 57.5 42.0 56.5 1500 705 22 23 11